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1 2025-
26 SOCCU 250727269034 DOYITA DAS GN No No SOC 85 64.67 85 VU 1 UR

2 2025-
26 SOCCU 250802275103 SWARNADEEPA DAS OBC-B No No SOC 73.5 82.5 73.5 WBSU 1 UR

3 2025-
26 SOCCU 250807279235 ANAMITA DAS GN No No SOC 67.5 57 67.5 CU 1 UR

4 2025-
26 SOCCU 250731273218 DIPTYESH

BHATTACHARYYA GN No No SOC 68.74 67 IGNOU 1 UR

5 2025-
26 SOCCU 250809280507 ANWESIKA NA BISWAS GN No No SOC 63.5 70 63.5 WBSU 1 UR

6 2025-
26 SOCCU 250726267596 NAJMOONNESA KHATUN GN No No SOC 63.5 62.75 63.5 CU 1 UR

7 2025-
26 SOCCU 250804275859 SAMBHAVI MUKHERJEE GN No No SOC 57.5 55.5 57.5 CU 1 UR 6 semester marksheet not

submited

8 2025-
26 SOCCU 250729270727 ASHMITA DAS GN No No SOC 53 54.5 CU 1 UR

9 2025-
26 SOCCU 250729271224 SAMIHA PAUL OBC-B No No SOC 54 0 54 VU 1 UR

10 2025-
26 SOCCU 250801273850 SMRITI GHOSH OBC-B No No SOC 52 70 52 WBSU 1 UR

11 2025-
26 SOCCU 250728269167 SWETA BANERJEE GN No No SOC 46.5 68.25 46.5 CU 1 UR

12 2025-
26 SOCCU 250725266347 BILKISH TABASSUM ARA GN No No SOC 68 46.5 CU 1 UR

13 2025-
26 SOCCU 250731272746 SABNAM PERVIN GN No No SOC 45.5 82.5 45.5 KU 1 UR

14 2025-
26 SOCCU 250802275090 SOMIHA PAUL GN No No SOC 44.5 59 44.5 CU 1 UR

15 2025-
26 SOCCU 250726267257 OLIVIYA KOLLEY GN No No SOC 42.5 62.5 42.5 CU 1 UR
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